
Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 

CITY OF PORTLANI:J;ERMtl~;UE~~Please Read 
Application And
 
Notes, If Any,
 

Attached
 

This is to certify that _----=Amc..:::.:.:.e=s-o:-P...::..et=er:....::P:-&=-:..:/n/c::.:a=--__ 

has permission to __===--:.::::=-==-==-=-:=-.c~ 

AT 1234 Forest Ave 

provided that the person or persons, 
of the provisions of the Statutes of 
the construction, maintenance and u 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires 
such information. 

PPROVALS 

Fire Dept. ------:U4l.!.l----'--'~~------
Health Dept. _ 

Appeal Board _ 

Other --=--_-----,,:-;- ­ _ 
Departmenl Name 

CTION . 
PegjjlJ.t NNJ11be,r: 030750 
JUl V l?OOl 

293 A003001 

pting this permit shall comply with all 
nces of the City of Portland regulating 

tures, and of the application on file in 

A certificate of occupancy must be 
procured by owner before this build­
ing or part thereof is occupied. 

PENALTY FOR REMOVING TH
 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Phone 

Phone: 

293 A003001 

207-829-9119 

CBL:Permit No: 

Owner Address: 

69 Rockridge 

Contractor Addre 

Ames Peter P & 

Owner Name: 

Contractor Name: 

Location of Construction: 

1234 Forest Ave 

Business Name: 

nJa nJa nJa Portland 

Pennit Type: 

Alterations - Multi Family 

CEO District: 

INSPECTION: 

Use Group:

R:z, 

$4,500.00 1 

Cost of Work: 

Approved 

o Denied 

Pennit Fee: 

$58.00 

FIRE DEPT: 

Phone: 

nJa 

Proposed Usc: 

Rental Unit 1Repairing Fire Escape 
and porch 

LesseelBuyer's Name 

nJa 

Past Usc: 

Rental Units 

Action: D Approved D Approved w/Conditions D Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Permit Taken B)': 

gg 

Date Applied For: 

06127/2003 
Zoning Approval 

I. This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3. Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work .. 

Special Zone or Reviews 

D Shoreland 

D Wetland 

D Flood Zone 

D Subdivision 

D Site Plan 

Zoning Appeal 

o Variance 

D Miscellaneous 

C Conditional Use 

D Interpretation 

D Approved 

Denied 

Historic Preservation 

~ District or Laodmark 

o Does Not Require Review 

D Requires Review 

D Approved 

o Approved w/Conditions 

D Denied 

Date: 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
1 have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

DATE PHONERESPONSIBLE PERSON LN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE 



All Purpose Building Permit Application 
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property wIthin 

the City, payment arrangements must be made before permIts of any kInd are accepted. 

Location/Address of Construction: /;23.If ro/~ 

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot 
Chart#2V Block# A Lot#o 

Owner: 

~ -t f\- \.' ce AVV\--es 
Telephone: 

?.:l9-,?" cr 
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Cost Of ;I I("~OO~- ,"""­

Work: $ "'-t,) . UL> 
) 

It the location Is currently vacant, what was prior use: _ 

Contractor's name, address & telephone: 

Who should we contact when the permit Is readY::---l\"J~2~~=---::......:....:....;......::s.:7=:'- __ 

Mailing address: UCj ~L (~ e, ~~(l' £(.1/1 
CVW1!J.e:y /a.-?d /117ft'. tJ/fO:J I c; 31' -' yC;-S-

We will contact you by phone when the permit Is ready. You must com In and pick up t ermlt and 
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A r er will be Issued 
and a $100.00 fee If any work starts before the permit Is picked up. PHONE: l;;;J.1- C;/ / 'J 

ApprOXimately how long has It been vacant: _ 

Proposed use: 'Sqne 
Project descrIPtlon:~. _ 

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY 
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. 

I hereby certIfy that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I 
have been authorized bV the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurlsdlcHon. In addition If a permit for work described In this application Is Issued. I certify that the Code Official's authorized representattve 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered bV this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provIsIons of the codes applicable 
to this permit. 

ISignature at applicant: Rfu P4= IDate: r; - c9 ~ 0 :5 

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is Issued.
 
If you are In a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the
 

Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall
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FOR NORrCACE: LE:NlJE:R USE: ONLY 
CA'NEIUL NfJTA'S: (I) DISTAM7rs SMJ'N AJU' TAKEN FROV PROYIDA'D TffU JU'FA'JU'M:.6'S SHD'N BA'LO'­ (.I) THE RJRPOSA' OF Tms 
INSPArTRJN IS tV JU'NDSR AN OPfNRJN AS FO.lUJ'S: A) D'A'LUM7 .AND ACC6SS0RY STRlIt7VRA"S COVPUAM:A' lITH RrSP.Ar1' ro 
itIfIHTCIPAI. ZONIM: S6TBACA:S; .AND B) FUJOD ZONA' D6TA'RVINATRJN BY HORIZONTAL SCAUM: ON OA'LO' RA'FA'RA'M:rO 'A'.IIA .IIAP. 
(3) THIS INSPArrRJN A'rr:'SF'rS OUT ALL TrcHNIT:AL STANDARDS CURR6NTLY SAT FORTH BY STATS OF .IIAINA' BOARD OF .lJCA'NSURA' 
FOR PYft?rrsSRJNAL UNO Sl/RYA'l7JRS. (~) THIS INSPAT:rION IS ro BE lISA'D ON/.Y BY THA' BA'LO' USTSD UNOI'll. TffU ATroRNIY 
Jt rffU INSl/JU'R .AND SHOl/LD NOT BS l/SA'D BY 14NOrHA'R PARTY FOR BOl/NDARY UNS UX14TIONS OR UNO TffU OPINRJNS. 
(5) A BOl/NDARY Sl/RYA'Y SI/r}{/L/} B6 PJrRFORVA'D TV RA'NOA'R A PROFA'SSIONAI. OPINION PA'RTAINIM; TV BOl/NDARY UNA' UXATIONS, 
Jr,H·JrIfJrNr.V; Rtr.NrS ",. IT.4y, JrM:T/IfRIUNr.JrS. ANIJ,;tJR JrNr.ROACIIIIAWTS. 

ADDR£SS' 
123,( ?ORESJ' AVENUE 

RJRJ'.lAHlJ, KAINE 

78'± 

iNSPEC7'lON DAT£: 

SCALE: 

58' :J: 

JANUARY 6, 2003 

I" = 30' 

N/F
.A{c.f)ona/d's 

( 

5~ 0 
SluJd 

Carwpy 
(movealJle) 

.Drive 

Outsah 
7-168/90 

FOREST AVENUE (Route 302) 
7'0 "arren Ave. .. 

SEE PROViIJEIJ Tl1ZIJ REFERIJNCIJS FOR APPl.JCABLE APH/RTIJNANC.KS, iF ANY. 

APPLlCAN7': 

Olf'N.£R· 

LENDER' 

PEJ'£R P. ~ A.lJC.Ii'.lJ. AN.Ii'S 

JAKES J. HARKINS 

Rli'QUESTiNC PARTY: 

ATTORNEY: 

FiLE No. 20213137 

HEir .li'NC.lAN.o J'IJ'U' 

FiELD BOOK: _~2-,-?1...:;.O__ 

HA.oEAU &­ LO.oCE, INC. 
PROFESSIONAL LAN.D SURVEYORS 

TITLE REFERENCES: 

DEED BOOK: 12806 PACE: 

PLAN BOOK PAC.£: 

COUNTY.' CUKBERLAN.o 

129 
____ LOT: 

YOUR FiLE I: 

918 HIUCNTTJN AIIA'M/A" 

A02-1809 



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES 
Please callS74-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your 

inspections as agreed upon 
Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

The OwnerJor their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following 
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance 
in order to schedule an inspection: 

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the 
inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop 
Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated 
below. 
___ Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon 
receipt of this permit. Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must 
also be contacted at this time, before any site work begins on any project other than 
single family additions or alterations. 

,Iii k'FootinglBuilding Location Inspection~ Prior to pouring concrete 

J#e-Bar Schedule Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete 

~oundationInspection: Prior to placing ANY backfill 

L~FramingIRough PlumbinglElectrical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling 

___ FinaVCeFtificate of Occapaneyt--. Prior to any occupancy of the structure or 
use. NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee per­
inspection at this point. 

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise 
you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final 
inspection 
___ If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next 
phase, R;EGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

CBL:2
cj ~ - ,8 - ..~ Building Permit #: Cr)- () "I c;fJ 

CATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, 
'PACE MAYBE OCCUPIED 

Date t I 
~'-H-~~~.=.:::....~~"-'-~:>.c:::--~.>..,-L-Jo,L-:'c...i2.., ---~--+-.~/ 03 

Si spections Official ~('{\ \4\_ Date 



an' OP PORnAND, MAINE 
"Depurmmr of Bailding Tn.~tetion 

(t~rtiflcat~ of ~ccuptlncg 
LOCAnON UJ.C ~ IWeI&lB 

h~ue<! 10 Joe corPozZ4 Dafe of r.- Juno 9, 1989 

mITis Is to trrttfg dllr rhe bulldln.. prcmilft, or pur tbcreo(, at the .bo.t location, bui/l-./cered 

-chlnged J< ", use under Bulld/nB P~mlr No. 89-2183 • h.. had liml in.pection. h.. b«ft (oaM fJ'I -oa(OI'm 
,"bmnri~lly '" '''qulremec::. of Zoolo, Ordlaana .nd BoUdinB Code of the City, .nd jJ hertbr .ppr01'er4 (or 
occup3ncy or 1J1~, IImit,:d or orhcrwi.c," indlcared below. 

PORTION 0' DUrLDlNO oa PIIMUU A".ovm OCctJPA"'ev 

..
 

.' 

Limlring Condilion.: 



~ 

IHe 

Il' COPfnght GPCOG 1987 

For OfLcial Usc Only 
2, 1989 SUbdfrialorc. V.Na.mo' _ 

:;:.-t.-------- ­
r~I~~~~I~; ~~-----

O...nonhip' I'laWIc _ Pri,... 

Dale June 
In.lde Fire Uml\.l _ 
Bleil CDde _ 
Time Umil _ 
EatimalAlcl ( ...1 _ 

Val~~~u". .-- ­ _ 
roo 'l) . .JJ 

) t (/ 
_ 

l 

T ISSUED 
_ 

dnd 
_ 

:J 

.......... 

No~ _ 
"' • 

' 
.... 
~ 

_ 
_ 

- ­
Side _ 

_ 
_ 

SIlC Pla,,--.Sub.:iJ' 15ICO __ 

_ 
_ 

BUILDI 

1iiL· _ 

- (0 01 ':)'" 

~ PERMIT' J i... 1. U \ TOWN OF Portland ERMIT APPLICATION MAI'_ LOTI 
Please fill out any part which applies tojob. Proper plans must accompany fol"'"l. 

("	 Coppozza (Diana's - 797-9223 

Portland 

LOCA'l10N OF CONSTRUCTION 1234 Forest Avenue 

CONTRACI'OR'	 SUBCONTRACTORS,'~ _ 

ADDRESS	 ....=;.,· 

rnerapeut~ Ceilinc: 
Est. Construction Cost· Type oru... , massage [" suntanning . 1. Cclling Jolsl.8 Size: PC:Q1\41 
Pul.U.,' Stained glass shop 2. Ccilln{! SlrappilliSize Spacing 
.," . ....•.. : .. :... .• " .' ," . . . '" . 3. Type Collinga: J 

! BlI~~ ~,.~:".~··w _; '.~Sq.Ft~'~~Lot Size: ... rn~.latlon Ty~ Size UN 6 
Iahlp.dU"':' ··"··'Sedon.al·:· CoDdaminium Apartment Root: 5. Ccillng Hel:rht.: .......(_-.----..... 

\.' : ..,.)~~~~~8i~ ·Ch~~g~u~eto the~apeutic: massage and suntanning. 1. Trouo.rRatlerSiu-	 'J~ Ot Poftt 
'. . 'J. . I tIoo:r ~Ian 2. Shcathlng Type SlU 

=~~~in~~y:~~~~~:~CHANGE submitte. ;~;'OverinIType----------------

'OC~Unita: ...., ...::.,.,:';:. ~-:;'OCNe"DwellincUait" Chimneys:
 
~·'\.1.··~~~k:e-~~ ..~·~~:-:·.(·~~>· ",<:.::.~.:': ,~~r~:"':<.·,.:';:<-:"'::''" ~ ~", ....:.. " Type: Number orFire Placet
 
Few>dad.a: O....tlnr­

1. Type ofSoil:	 Typo 0(8...1.:. 

2. Set Bacb •hoot Rear Sidc(a)	 Electrical: 
a. Footiags Size: Scrvic:e EntraDce Si1e: _ Smoke Dctcct.or Required 
... Fonndation Size: Plwnbiztc: 
5. 01ber	 1. Approvalohoil teIl.lfnquired Yeti 

2. No. ofTub. or Sbowen
 
Floor. 3. No. ofFIuMa
 

1. Sm. Size: Silb must be anchored. .c. No. 0( Lava&or-*
 
t. Girder mze: 5.No.orOtherFuturea -'"
 
3. Lally COlaam-:::S-pao--:-·og:"":.-------"S;-:"ize;-·--------- ­ S~Poola: 

1. Type:"--	 ....,,..-_.....- ­4. Joists Size:	 Spacing 16" O.C. 
5. Bridging Type:	 Size: _ 2. Pool S~: x &,uaro FooIAi'8 
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	 _ S. Mullt C<UOOrm to NatioDal Elcd.ricaJ Code .ad State Law.
1.0tba-M.t.erial:	 _ ZoDiac: '~:.: ..• ,. " . . <... . :	 '. 

.	 District····· Street Flontage 1Uoq.: ProriCW 
Requtml Setbacks: .Ftnnt Back SideE:deri_ WaIlc 

1. Studding Size Spacing	 _ ReVie.... Required:. " ~A .. 

Zoning Board Appn,...u: YetI No Date·2. No. '."ndews 
8. No. Doors, _	 PlAnning Boc.rd Approval' Yc·~ No_____ Do\<'· 
4. Header Sires ~~·.o:.) _ Cood,Lional u"":___ \',,[,on«>
 
Ii. Bracing: Yes No. _ Shore lllld Floodplain Mgml Spccial Exccptiun _
 
6. Cornu Post5 Size --=-c _ OthcL--(Explain)
 

Date Appro\"ed
7 Luulation Type Size,	 _ 
8. Sbeat.hin.g Type Size_--::::---:--:::,-- _ 
9. Sidi.og Type	 Weather EltpOsure _ 

10. M&.oonry M.terialo	 _ Pemlit Received By Nancy Grossman 
11. Metal Materialo _ 

Interior Walla: Signature ofAppiicant l.. " . , ' Date I 
1. SUldding Size _ SpaQng _ 

/:..) /, (- 1 .... ..1 \(;. ........J .._~, J,_ <.. 
'1.. Header Si.zeL- Span{s) Siltna~ure of CEO Datc3. Wall COverli1gType	 _ 
4. Fire Wall ifrequiredl-	 _ ' 7\ 'h~ -c-

Inspection DatM J . t· .\..C6. Other Materia'" "--' 
White-Tax Assesor Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEO 





I 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 
n.(l.C.A. USE GROliP ......•••••...............•.....•.................
 

n OL\. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION O J.1.8 0 ..
 
Z01\Ii'i(; i 0(,\ TION ' PORTLAND, MAINr: .•~ 25,. .1983
 

!i, Ih.· <1111 I ()! IlliIIDI/liG & Il\SPEC:ION SERVICES PORT'.",SD, MAl:"!: 
• 1#', 

1/'" 11//,1",', ,~", . / };"'I:'''y {/[ip!il'.' .lor u [,(·rmll 10 erect. olla. rcpOlr. dtmnll.fh. mu," or in.llall Ihl' !ulfnk inr.: 'liilJinr,. ,{fur·lIrl'. 

"': 1l11'11l' //1 , • , ;,.11. '.' 1111' in {/l'l'ort/one,' "'ill1 Ihe 1.(7\\',1 I~/ the Slott oj Jfainl', Ihe fort/and /1 O. (. I. fllli/dlfJ)( Cotll' (:'1'/ Inn "[' 

I!I di//'I//" "/ IJ" ( ill' o( P"rlianti "llh plans and .fpecij1calionJ. if any. Jubmilll'rJ hue"'llh ami Ihl' lo/lo ....in?, ,/,,.CI(f({}!f','l' 

JOe., rIO, lJ~ fbre" ~ , " hre Dr'tnct Nj D. ::2 CJ 

()" 11,'1 \ ,1,.1;', .lId addre< .• J~.A. Jr•. " .Cocl.n.1). OIpocna,~. 3IDld.t.Padc'1 clcph"nt"MSW. 

1",,,,,,·\ 11.111)" tI,,13c1d;e.is ,.................. lclcphonc . 

('Pill!.'"'''' \ 11.1I11e ;'od addr~~s .. ~t:'9' Tclcpho!1c . 

. . . . . . , '" " , .. ' ~" "f ,hect~ .. 

"fllr""'d \" "I 1 I~jj"g_ 4.~ly "II ramll,~ .. 

I ;"1 II'" ;, ~Y ,., :"0. f•• mllie' . 

1\Ltl'" 1.,1 No. ,tories " Heat •••••••••••••. Style of roof ,. , '" . Roo/mil . 

()thl"r hili!.! .1\" I.'j ·~Irn..: Ill•.....••...••..••••••••• , .••.•••••.••• 0 •••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

: ,lil11. ...·d ,"'III.'" Ir:i1l'n~t s 20,000 . Appe I I ':e\ 

110.00J "; [) I '"I'U I ()I( Mr .. Ba\~e~ UN .. 25.::.0 
@ 77~-S4SI Late I'ee 

U5.00IOIAI. 

DETAILS OF NEW WORK 

I.< :111\ pillll·.~III~ ." oil cd in this work? •....~ Is any electrical work inloiled in this work" ~ .. 
;, COlln,',: ,.. \ I.' h,' made 10 public sewer'? ~~ If not. what is proposed for ~ewage'! . 

H lI' , .. ;'::, .'" \ I Ice heen sent? " " " .. Form notic.- "'n!'! . 

I !l:1t:1:11\ ".,,_, I' ."k to top of pillte Height 3\'crage grade to highc,t pUlnt of ruof 

SlIe. II ,'ili depth , No. stories solid or filled land? , . , cart" or r0ck" , " 

\'lalc~Il<l .,1 1""I"'.'lion Thickness, lOp .•.•.•. bot 10m .. "... c,·:lar . 

Killd "1",,,1 , Risc per foot ' Roofco'·ering .. 

'\'l. ,'I d,"n'·..... . Material of chimneys , of lining Kind offJe~t,... fue:. 

! 'r:""iI\~ I I "I'," Kind , Dressed or full size? •....... , ('orner PO'l, . Sill> .. 

Si,eo ("I.k: , C"lull'')s under girders Si7.e ,....... . .. \la.x. on cnla, .. 

SIu,h I"tll'"k 11.,11" and cmrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span o\'er 8 feet. 

101':' .. Ild '"llers: lSI floor 2nd , Jnt 1(101'
 

On ,".1,'.. I" floor , ,2nd Ird rool
 

\Ia,,· """ ;':'.Il: lsI floor .•••••.•••••••• 2nd •..... , Jrd , rooj
 

II (11h' ,10" "",idlng with masonry walls. thickness of walls? , , ' , height? 

IF A GARAGE 
:-: 0 ,';',' p, ...... ' , ".nr~Hlda{cd on srlme 101 ..... ,to be accommodated ..... l1u",ha e')lTlnler,'j,1i c'M, ! " be ace"'" ,,\(,,131,,<1 

\\'::1. "[,,", .h, "palring he don~ Other than minor rcrairs 10 cars hahillJ:I!ly ~t0red in Ihe rrupn'ed huildinc" 

I {' I' Iii II 'i \ Ii} DA TE MISCFLI.ANEOlS 00 

I\l'l I' ' .• 1,\ ... 1'1 CIIC):"·-PL\:\ EXAMINER ..... Will work req uirc d ,,, urhing "f .In:. 'ree l\n a pil hl;e" recl ' 

/.(,\1,\(, .......................•......... 

fll:11 DI\(, (nilE: .. Willlherc be in charge of the ahove wurk a per,on C(lmpert'of 

F:r" [)",'I to see Ihat IhC' Stale and ity requiremcnr.. pertaining Iher"r" 

}Iollh 11<'1': are obsC'rved? , ..... , .. 

Olh,'I'. . •..........•....••..•••••••.. ··4·
 
f 797-9273 

Signa/urI' of Applicant . . '';~ '4-.' "A:.': .t. •".. 'f~' ... , .. I'h0\1e /I
I ~"l r. <.BPOZZtl aT. 

T"",,",,"·D.l .('f...1~ ...... ;Tr,. ~ .~1.'t.R In 

http:�..........�....��..�������
http:Ill�.....��...��
http:�����...............�.....�






Property Search Detailed Results	 Page I of I 

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press 
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query. 

Current Owner Information 
Card Number 1	 of 1 

Parcel ID 293	 Ao03oo1 
Location 1234 FOREST AVE 
Land Use FOUR FAMILY 

c,mer Address	 AMES PETER P & ALICE DAMES JTS 
69 ROCKRIDGE RD 
CUMBERLAND ME 04021 

Book/Page 18749/083 

Legal	 293-A-3 
FOREST AVE 1230-1238 

18730 SF 

Valuation Information 
Land Building Total 

$40,110 $125,480 $165,590 

Property Information 
Year Built Style Story Height Sq. Ft. Total Acres
 

1900 Old Style 2.5 3676 0.43
 

Bedrooms Full Baths Half Baths Total Rooms Attic Basement 

8 4 16 None Full 

Outbuildings 
Type Quantity Year Built Size Grade Condition 

BANK BARN 1 1920 30X34 C P 

Sales Information 
Date Type Price Book/Page 

01/01/2003 LAND + BLDING $245,000 18749-83 
11/06/1996 LAND + BLDING $150,000 12806-129 

Picture and Sketch 
Picture 

Click here to view Tax Roll Information.
 
Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or e­


mailed.
 

NewSearchl 
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Descriptor/Area 

A:2.5Fr/B
918 sqft 

B:OFP 
55 sqft 

C:WD/OP 
180 sqft 

D:WD 
44 sqft 

E:2Fr/B 
576 sqft 
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Inspection Services Department of Urban Development 
Michael 1. Nugent Joseph E. Gray, Jr. 
Manager Director 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

March 25, 2002 

James J Harkins 
31 Bates St 
Poriand ME 04103 

RE: 1234 Forest Ave 
eEL: 293A00300101 

Dear James J Harkins: 

A re-inspection at the above noted property was made on Mar-21-2002. 

This is to certify that you have complied with our request to correct the violation(s) of the 
Municipal Code relating to housing conditions noted on our letter dated Oct-16-2001. 

Thank you for your cooperation. If you have any questions, feel free to contact this office 
Kevin Carroll @ 874-8708. 

Sincerely, 

Kevin Carroll 874-8708 
Code Enforcement Officer 
gg­

389 Congress St Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936 
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Code InUExt Floor Unit No Area Repair Code 

1. BathroomOwner / Manager: 

Harkins James J 
Parcelld: 1# of Units: INotes: ceiling fan fixture not in disrepair 
293- A-00300101 
Inspector: 

2. ~1""'.4 I ,oto,t" I 1 5 IB.lh<oom IJeanie Bourke @ 874-8715 
Violation: Maintenance of plumbing fixtures. 

Status: 
Green 0-4 Violations 
Date & Time Requested: . 

I Oct 16, 2001 at 13. 
Date of Inspection: 
Tuesday, October 16, 2001 

Reinspect By: 

Thursday, November 15, 2001 
Reason For Inspection: 4. 

Notes: 

otes: sink stopper in disrepair 

Laundry 

Notes: need stopper cap on washer drain line 

Laundry 

389 Congress St. * Portland, ME * Phone:(207) 874-8704
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Inspection Services Housing & Neighborhood Services 
Michael 1. Nugent Mark Adelson 
Manager Director 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
October 16, 2001 

James J. Harkins 
31 Bates Street 
Portland, rv1E 04103 

RE: 1234 Forest Ave 
CBL: 293- A-00300101 

Certified Mail Receipt # 7099 3400 0019 5716 2230 

Dear Mr. Harkins: 

An evaluation of your property at 1234 Forest Ave on Oct-16-2001 revealed that the structure 
fails to comply with Chapter 6.Artic1e V. of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Portland, The 
Housing Code. Attached is a list of the violations. 

This is a notice of violation pursuant to Section 6-118 of the Code. All referenced violations shall 
be corrected within 30 days of the date of this notice. A re-inspection of the premises will occur 
on Nov-15-2001 at which time compliance will be required. Failure to comply will result in this 
office referring the matter to the City of Portland Corporation Counsel for legal action and 
possible civil penalties, as provided for in Section 1-15 of the Code. 

This constitutes an appealable decision pursuant to Section 6-127 of the Code. Please feel free to 
contact Jeanie Bourke @ 874-8715, if you wish to discuss the matter or have any questions. 

Please be advised that the Portland City Council has amended the Building regulations to include 
a $75.00 re-inspection fee. This violation witl automatically cause a re-inspection at no charge. If 
there are any subsequent inspections, however, the $75.00 fee will be assessed for each 
inspection. 

Sincerely, 

eanie Bourke @ 874-8715 
Code Enforcement Officer 

389 Congress St Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936 



FloorInVExt 

1234 Forest Ave 

City of Portland 
Housing - Inspection 

'ICompliance? 

1. 0Owner / Manager: 

Harkins James J 
Parcelld: 1# of Units: 
293- A-003001 01 
Inspector: 

Jeanie Bourke @ 874-8715 
Status: 
Green 0-4 Violations 

Date & Time Requested: 

Oct 16, 2001 at 
Date of Inspection: 
TuesdaY,October16,2001 

Reinspect By: 
Thursday, November 15, 2001 
Reason For Inspection: 

Notes: 

[Notes: ceiling fan fixture not in disrepair 

Bathroom2. o 6-111.4 

Violation: 

INotes: sink stopper in disrepair 

Laundry3. o 6-111.4 

Violation: 

[Notes: need stopper cap on washer drain line 

Laundry4. o 6-111.4 

Violation: 

INotes: drain line from above in disrepair - leaking into pan 

389 Congress St. * Portland, ME * Phone:(207) 874-8704
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u.s. Postal Service 
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT 
(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) 
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail 
Postage & Fees P~d 
USPS 
Permit No. G-10 

• Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box • 

T ENT 
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•	 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

•	 Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 
or on the front if space permits. 

,. Article Addressed to: 

Peter Ames 
69 Rockridge Rd 
Cumberland, Maine 04021 

293 A003 
3. Service Type 

D Certified Mail 

D Registered 

D Insured Mail 

D Express Mall 

D Return Receipt for Merchandise 

DC.a.D. 

2. ~icle Number 

(Transfer from service labeQ 

PS Form 3811, August 2001 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 

7003 3110 0002 6064 1503 

Domestic Return Receipt 

DYes 

102595-02·M·1540 
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